
ÖRNEK ÖDEME PLANI TABLOSU 

Kredi Tutarı: 10.000TL 

Vade: 36 

Faiz Oranı: 2,69% 

 

Tarih Taksit Faiz KKDF BSMV 
Düşülecek 
Anapara 

Kalan 
Anapara 

1 473,75 269,00 40,35 13,45 150,95 9.849,05 

2 473,75 264,94 39,74 13,25 155,82 9.693,23 

3 473,75 260,75 39,11 13,04 160,85 9.532,38 

4 473,75 256,42 38,46 12,82 166,05 9.366,33 

5 473,75 251,95 37,79 12,60 171,41 9.194,92 

6 473,75 247,34 37,10 12,37 176,94 9.017,98 

7 473,75 242,58 36,39 12,13 182,65 8.835,33 

8 473,75 237,67 35,65 11,88 188,55 8.646,78 

9 473,75 232,60 34,89 11,63 194,63 8.452,15 

10 473,75 227,36 34,10 11,37 200,92 8.251,23 

11 473,75 221,96 33,29 11,10 207,40 8.043,83 

12 473,75 216,38 32,46 10,82 214,09 7.829,74 

13 473,75 210,62 31,59 10,53 221,01 7.608,73 

14 473,75 204,67 30,70 10,23 228,15 7.380,58 

15 473,75 198,54 29,78 9,93 235,50 7.145,08 

16 473,75 192,20 28,83 9,61 243,11 6.901,97 

17 473,75 185,66 27,85 9,28 250,96 6.651,01 

18 473,75 178,91 26,84 8,95 259,05 6.391,96 

19 473,75 171,94 25,79 8,60 267,42 6.124,54 

20 473,75 164,75 24,71 8,24 276,05 5.848,49 

21 473,75 157,32 23,60 7,87 284,96 5.563,53 

22 473,75 149,66 22,45 7,48 294,16 5.269,37 

23 473,75 141,75 21,26 7,09 303,65 4.965,72 

24 473,75 133,58 20,04 6,68 313,45 4.652,27 

25 473,75 125,15 18,77 6,26 323,57 4.328,70 

26 473,75 116,44 17,47 5,82 334,02 3.994,68 

27 473,75 107,46 16,12 5,37 344,80 3.649,88 

28 473,75 98,18 14,73 4,91 355,93 3.293,95 

29 473,75 88,61 13,29 4,43 367,42 2.926,53 

30 473,75 78,72 11,81 3,94 379,28 2.547,25 

31 473,75 68,52 10,28 3,43 391,52 2.155,73 

32 473,75 57,99 8,70 2,90 404,16 1.751,57 

33 473,75 47,12 7,07 2,36 417,20 1.334,37 

34 473,75 35,89 5,38 1,79 430,69 903,68 

35 473,75 24,31 3,65 1,22 444,57 459,11 

36 473,75 12,20 1,83 0,61 459,11 0,00 
 


